1July 2025 - 30 June 2027

SCHEDULED FIT TOURS

TOUR PRODUCTS** DURATION SCHEDULE 25/26 RETAIL 26/27 RETAIL

General Admisson/Museum Entry N/A

N/A $35 NZD $35 NZD

Introducing Te Papa 60 mins 10.15am, 12pm and 2pm daily $75 NZD $77 NZD

Gallipoli: The Scale of Our War* 60 mins 9.30am and 4.30pm daily $75 NZD $77 NZD

Maori Highlights* 60 mins Tpm daily $75 NZD $77 NZD

Introducing Te Papa

. 60 mins Tlam, Wed & Fri* $75 NZD $77 NZD
(Mandarin Language)

PRIVATE TOURS (BOOKED ON REQUEST)

PRIVATE TOUR PRODUCTS*** DURATION SCHEDULE 25/26 RETAIL 26/27 RETAIL

- . $1,155 minimum rate for up $1,183 minimum rate for up
Kinaki T 90 mins 10am and 1pm ’ ’

HEKETOUE P to 7 pax, $165pp thereafter to 7 pax, $169pp thereafter

. . $1,323 minimum rate for up $1,365 minimum rate for up

M ki T 120 10am and 1pm ’ ’

Afiaakt fOUr mins P to 7 pax, $189pp thereafter to 7 pax, $195pp thereafter
Back of House tours 120 mins On request $2100 (up to 7 pax) $2200 (up to 7 pax)
Custom Requests On request POA POA

— All rates are inclusive of GST

— IMPORTANT - ALL TOUR RATES INCLUDE INTERNATIONAL MUSEUM ENTRY.

— Changes or cancellation that occur within 48 hours of the departure date/time will incur a 100% cancellation fee
TFour Leaders/Guides/Escort are free of charge

— International visitors aged 16 years and older require a museum entry ticket of NZ$35. Tickets are valid for 48 hours.
— Children aged 5-15 receive 50% off the standard rate for tours. Children under 5 go free.

— Tours operate between 10:00am-6:00pm.

*Gallipoli: The Scale of Our War, Maori Highlights, and Back of House tours launching September 2025.

**Daily tours are available for both FITs and groups, with no minimum price threshold. All tours can be scheduled as private upon request.
Gallipoli tours must be held at the start or end of the day.

***Private tours are applicable to FITs and groups and has a minimum price threshold.

Link - Terms and conditions CLICK HERE



https://www.tepapa.govt.nz/visit/tickets-international-visitor-museum-entry/international-museum-entry-tickets-terms-and-conditions

